



STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD

Regd. Office: # 303, My Home Laxmi Nivas, Green Lands, Ameerpet, Hyderabad - 500016
Phone: +91-40-2340 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 3267 Web: www.seil.co.in E-mail: info@seil.co.in
CIN: L74100AP1999PLC031191

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE UN AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended	
	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	20175.66	17417.30	29082.80	60044.41
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1306.13	830.78	1945.99	4556.15
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	1306.13	830.78	1945.99	4556.15
Paid up Equily Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (Not Annualised)				
Basic :	1.72	1.09	2.56	6.00
Diluted:	1.72	1.09	2.56	6.00

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites and on Company's website www.seil.co.in

By order of the Board
For Steel Exchange India Limited
Sd/-
B. Suresh Kumar
Joint Managing Director

Simhadri TMT
WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS

Place: Visakhapatnam
Date: 12.02.2020



STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LIMITED

BOKARO STEEL PLANT
Bokaro Steel City - 827001, Jharkhand, India

PUBLIC NOTICE

Bokaro Steel Plant intends to implement the requirement of **Digital Signature Certificate (Class 3 Signature with Encryption)** on its **e-tendering (SRM) platform** expectedly from **1st March 2020** in phased manner. **All Vendors, including foreign vendors, are requested to procure valid DSC (Digital Signature Certificate) from Government of India Certified Agencies and confirm on SRM Portal of Bokaro Steel Plant. Vendors who do not confirm DSC on SRM Portal of Bokaro Steel Plant will not be able to get tender enquiries as well as submit their Bids in the New Upgraded SRM System from 1st March 2020 onwards.** Vendors are requested to go through the attachment at the e-tendering portal of Bokaro Steel Plant i.e. (<https://eproc.bokarsteel.sailbsl.in/irj/portal>) for step-wise guidance for confirmation of DSC.

For all queries, please contact: Md. Ali Akbar (8873002429), Sri Manoj Mandal (8986875169), Sri Narendra Kumar (8986872335) and Sri Ranchak Pandey (8986875437).

For and on behalf of
SAIL / Bokaro Steel Plant,
Bokaro Steel City 827001
CGM (Materials Management)

Registered Office: Ispat Bhawan, Lodi Road, New Delhi 110 003
Corporate Identity Number: L27109DL1973GGO1006454, Website: www.sail.co.in

There's a little bit of SAIL in everybody's life



GLOBAL VECTRA HELICORP LIMITED

Corporate Office : Hangar No. C-He/Hf, Airports Authority of India, Civil Aerodrome, Juhu, Mumbai 400056.
Registered Office : A - 54, Kailash Colony, New Delhi 110 048.
CIN: L62200DL1998PLC093225, Website: www.globalhelicorp.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31 2019

(Rs in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended		Year ended
		31 Dec 2019	30 Sept 2019	31 Dec 2018	31 Dec 2019	31 Dec 2018	31 March 2019
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	11,443.60	10,716.54	12,352.05	35,518.42	35,964.10	48,031.28
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and prior period items)	239.87	(931.29)	483.25	846.88	410.36	516.97
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	239.87	(931.29)	483.25	846.88	619.70	726.31
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	159.93	(573.14)	352.45	542.61	145.72	701.81
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	311.38	(347.37)	(318.29)	1,046.24	1,196.15	1,491.39
6	Equity Share Capital	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuuing operations)						
	Basic :	1.14	(4.09)	2.52	3.88	1.04	5.01
	Diluted :	1.14	(4.09)	2.52	3.88	1.04	5.01

Notes:

1

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities And Exchange Board Of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website <http://www.bseindia.com> and National Stock Exchange website <http://www.nseindia.com> and the company website <http://www.globalhelicorp.com>

2

The Company has adopted Ind AS 116 – Leases beginning April 1, 2019. The standard has been applied to the lease contracts existing as on April 1, 2019, except to short-term leases and leases for which the underlying asset is of low value. Accordingly, the Company has recognised, a lease liability measured at the present value of the remaining lease payments and Right-of-Use (ROU) asset as its carrying amount, net of incentives received subject to the adjustments for prepayments and accruals and discounted at the relevant incremental borrowing rate as at April 1, 2019. The Company has sub leased certain helicopters taken on operating lease. For sub lease classified as finance lease, the Company has recognised present value of the lease receipts discounted at the relevant incremental borrowing rate with the corresponding derecognition of right of use asset that it transfers to the sub lessee. The difference between the right of use asset and the lease receivables is recognised in the statement of profit and loss.

As the Company has adopted the modified retrospective approach, it is not required to restate the comparative information for the year ended March 2019 and for the quarter and nine months ended December 2018. Accordingly, previous period information has not been restated and is to that extent not comparable. The right of use asset has been measured at the same value as that of the lease liability as at April 1, 2019. For leases classified as finance lease, the carrying value of the lease asset and lease liability as at April 1, 2019, has been carried forward without change under the new standard.

Consequent to the Company adopting Ind AS 116 - Leases, the impact on the Company's financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 is as follows:

1.

Depreciation and amortisation expenses has increased by Rs. 1,276.27 lakhs and Rs. 3,681.28 lakhs for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 respectively, on account of amortization of ROU asset.

2.

Finance costs has increased by Rs. 314.42 lakhs and Rs. 973.46 lakhs for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 respectively, on account of interest on outstanding lease liability.

3.

Foreign Exchange Loss on account of revaluation of foreign currency lease liability and lease receivable amounting to Rs. 273.74 lakhs and Rs. 580.03 lakhs (net) for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 respectively, has been accounted in 'Foreign exchange (gain) / loss (net).

4.

Lease rentals have been decreased by Rs 2,236.79 lakhs and Rs. 6,502.62 lakhs for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 respectively, due to recognition of operating lease as ROU asset and recognition of a corresponding lease liability.

5.

Income from embedded lease has decreased by Rs. 841.09 lakhs and Rs. 2,500.93 lakhs for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 respectively, on account of derecognition of ROU asset.

6.

Interest income has increased by Rs. 126.42 lakhs and Rs. 418.41 lakhs for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 respectively, on account of interest on outstanding lease receivables.

7.

Consequently, the net impact of the above has resulted in profit before tax for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019, being reduced by Rs. 342.30 lakhs and Rs. 814.67 lakhs respectively. Supplementary rentals on short term leases and variable component which were earlier classified in 'Helicopter Rentals' and 'Hangar Rentals' have now been disclosed as a separate line item 'Lease Rentals' in the above financial results.

3

The equity shareholders had approved and have passed a special resolution with requisite majority for roll over of 65,93,490 (sixty five lakhs ninety three thousand four hundred ninety) 5.46% NCCRPS for a further period of 10 years from the due date of redemption i.e. up to December 26, 2027 with an option to the Company / preference shareholder to redeem the same at any time after December 26, 2022 or on or before December 26, 2027 at the 21st Annual General Meeting of the Company held on September 26, 2019. The same is pending regulatory approvals.

4

A customer of the Company has been retaining amounts aggregating Rs. 299.92 lakhs in respect of Service Tax / GST levied by the Company on reimbursement of expenses. The Company is currently in discussion with this customer for recovering the retained amounts and Management believes that they have a strong case to collect the outstanding amounts and accordingly no provision has been made thereon. The audit report has been modified in this respect.

5

During the year ended March 31, 2009, the Office of the Commissioner of Customs (Preventive) had seized three helicopters for alleged non-compliance of the duty waivers given to non-scheduled operators (passenger). The Company had received a Show Cause Cum Demand Notice (SCN) citing an amount of Rs. 2,379.24 lakhs towards custom duty under Section 28 of the Customs Act, 1962 and applicable interest and penalty thereon. Pursuant to the receipt of the said SCN, the Commissioner of Customs (Preventive) had confirmed a demand of Rs. 2,621.95 lakhs towards differential duty of customs and penalty thereon for two helicopters. The Management believes that the Company is in compliance with the relevant customs and other regulatory guidelines in this respect, based on a decision in a previous year from Custom Excise and Service Tax Appellate Tribunal (CESTAT) West Zonal Bench, in favour of the Company on a similar matter and on an opinion from an external legal expert and that the demand being contested by the Company will be set aside by the higher appellate tribunal. An amount aggregating Rs. 538.26 lakhs has been paid as duty under protest during the year ended March 31, 2010.

6

The Company had provided for anticipated interest amounting to Rs. 209.34 lakhs till the year ended March 31, 2018 on the disputed license fees payable to the Airports Authority of India. Since the arbitration award received in the previous year had not provided for any interest payable on the disputed amount, this amount was reversed and disclosed under Exceptional Item during the year ended March 31, 2019.

7

The Company is engaged in providing helicopter services in India, which is considered as one reportable segment. There are no separate reportable segments as per Ind AS 108 Operating Segments.

for Global Vectra Helicorp Limited
SD/-
Lt. Gen.(Retd.) SJS Saighal
Chairman

Place:- Mumbai
Date :- February 12, 2020

Public Notice in Form XIII of MOFA (Rule 11(9) (e))
Before the Competent Authority District Deputy Registrar, Co-operative Societies, Mumbai City (4) Bhandari Co-op. Bank building, 2nd floor, P.L.Kale Guruji Marg, Dadar (West), Mumbai-400028.
No.DDR-4/Mumbai/Deemed Conveyance/Notice/447/2020
Application u/s 11 of Maharashtra Ownership Flats (Regulation of the Promotion of construction, Sale, Management and Transfer) Act, 1963
PUBLIC NOTICE, Deemed Conveyance Application No. 49 of 2020

Vinay Industrial Premises Co-operative Society Ltd, Devrukhkar Wadi, Chincholi Bunder Road, Malad (W), Mumbai - 400 064.... Applicant, Versus, 1) Mr. Dhirajlal Talakchand Shah, 2) Mr. Shailesh Dhirajlal Shah, 3) Mr. Praful Dhirajlal Shah, Having address as :- Sarvoday Bhavan, Ramchandra Lane, Fargo Mantle, Malad (W), Mumbai - 400 064., 4) M/s. K. D. Enterprises, Through Its Partners, Having address as :- 113, Shreepal Industrial Estate, Swami Vivekanand Road, Jogeshwari (W), Mumbai - 400 102.. Opponents, and those, whose interests have been vested in the said property may submit their say at the time of hearing at the venue mentioned above. Failure to submit any say shall be presumed that nobody has any objection in this regard and further action will be taken accordingly.

Description of the Property :-

CTS No.	Survey & Hissa No	Claimed Area
1075, 1075/1, 1076 & 1078; Village:-Malad (S), Tal - Borivali;	Survey No.428, Hissa No.1, Survey No.429, Hiss No.4, Survey No.427, Hissa No.7	Land Admeasuring area 5082.50 sq. meters in favour of the Applicants society.

The hearing in the above case has been fixed on **03.03.2020 at 11.30 a.m.**
District Deputy Registrar, Co-operative Societies, Mumbai City (4), Bhandari Co-op Bank building, 2nd floor, P.L.Kale Guruji Marg, Dadar (West), Mumbai-400028

Sd/-
(Dr. Kishor Mande)
District Deputy Registrar, Co-operative Societies, Mumbai City (4)
Competent Authority U/s 5A of the MOFA, 1963.



OSWAL OVERSEAS LIMITED

CIN No:- L74899DL1984PLC018268
Regd. Office: 72, Ground Floor, Taimoor Nagar, New Delhi - 110 065
Phone No : 011-41064256, Fax No: 011- 26322664, E-mail : cs@oswaloverseasld.com, Website: www.oswaloverseasld.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31.12.2019

(Rs. in Lakh)

Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter ended on 31.12.2019	Quarter ended on 31.12.2018	Nine Months ended on 31.12.2019	Year ended on 31.03.2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations (net)	3595.24	2123.53	12659.58	7909.35
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	-34.11	-462.59	-1227.39	82.90
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	-33.78	-458.67	-1227.07	86.82
4.	Other Comprehensive income	2.70	-0.04	5.13	1.32
5.	Net Profit/ Loss	-31.08	-458.72	-1221.93	88.15
6.	Equity Share Capital	646.11	646.11	646.11	646.11
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-1772.39
8.	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (face value of Rs. 10/- each)				
	Basic :	-0.48	-7.10	-18.91	1.36
	Diluted:	-0.48	-7.10	-18.91	1.36
9.	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (face value of Rs. 10/- each)				
	Basic :	-0.48	-7.10	-18.91	1.36
	Diluted:	-0.48	-7.10	-18.91	1.36

Note :The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirement) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the website of the company (www.oswaloverseasld.com).
Sugar Industry is a seasonal industry where crushing normally takes place during the period between November and April, while sales are distributed throughout the year. The performances of the company vary from quarter to quarter.

For Oswal Overseas Limited
Sd/-
Paramjeet Singh
(Managing Director)
DIN: 00313352

Place : New Delhi
Date : 12.02.2020

SSF LIMITED

CIN: L05001AP1968PLC094913
Regd. Office: Opel's The Iconic, D.No 9-29-7/2, Flat No. 102, Balaji Nagar, Siripuram, Visakhapatnam - 530003, Andhra Pradesh, India. Phone No: 0891-2564450
Email: ssflimited@yahoo.co.in Website: www.ssflimited.com

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019

(Rs. in Lakhs Except for EPS)

SL	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 31-12-2019	Year to date figures for current period ended 31-12-2019	Quarter Ended 31-12-2018
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	1063.60	3309.14	1336.89
2	Net Profit for the Period(before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	26.18	47.32	11.75
3	PROFIT BEFORE EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS AND TAX	26.18	47.32	11.75
4	PROFIT /(LOSS) for the Period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	16.59	32.41	8.64
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period(including Prior period income after tax) [Comprising Profit/Loss for the Period (after tax) and other comprehensive Items(after tax)	112.97	128.79	8.64
6	PAID-UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL (FACE VALUE OF RS. 10 EACH)	665.67	665.67	665.67
7	Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserves) as per balance sheet of previous year "	366.90	366.90	351.85
8	Earning per equity share: (of Rs. 10 each) (for Continuing and discontinued Operations)			
(1)	Basic	0.17	0.19	0.13
(2)	Diluted	0.17	0.19	0.13

1

The above Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by Audit committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on 12.02.2020

2

The company is engaged primarily in the business of Processing and Exporting of Marine Products. Accordingly, there are no separate reportable segments

3

Previous year's figures have been regrouped, wherever necessary to facilitate comparison.

4

The prior period income of Rs. 121.32 lakhs pertains to Financial year 2018-19 which is included in the current year as the same was erroneously omitted in the previous financial year. Consequently, the tax impact of Rs. 24.94 lakhs on the prior period income has been classified as prior period expenses.

For SSF Limited

Sd/- MANAGING DIRECTOR
(DIN : 01246827)

Place: Visakhapatnam
Date: 12.02.2020

FOMENTO

FOMENTO RESORTS AND HOTELS LIMITED

CIN : L55101GA1971PLC000113
Registered office : Cidade De Goa, Vanguinim Beach, Goa-403 004, India
Tel. : +91 (832) 2454545, Fax : +91 (832) 2454541 / 42,
Email : shareholders@frhl.in; Website : www.frhl.in

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2019

(₹ in Lakhs unless stated otherwise)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		December 31, 2019	September 30, 2019	December 31, 2018	December 31, 2019	December 31, 2018	March 31, 2019
		(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	2179.12	1470.91	1993.90	4927.60	4613.78	6830.97
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	661.96	29.03	691.70	629.38	895.11	1606.63
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	661.96	29.03	691.70	629.38	895.11	1606.63
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	535.87	2.60	372.84	443.90	478.09	917.97
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	541.20	10.26	380.62	459.89	501.42	929.97
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10 per share)	1600.00	1600.00	1600.00	1600.00	1600.00	1600.00
7	Basic and diluted Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (Amount in ₹)	3.35	0.02	2.16	2.77	2.49	5.74
8	Basic and diluted Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (Amount in ₹)	3.35	0.02	2.16	2.77	2.49	5.74

Notes :

1

The above mentioned results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at it's meeting held on February 12, 2020.

2

The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on website of the Stock exchange [viz.www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at : www.frhl.in.

3

The figures for the previous period / year have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
Anju Timblo
Managing Director & CEO
DIN: 00181722

Place : Vanguinim Beach-Goa
Date : February 12, 2020

Rameshwar Media